
Date of 

receipt

Amount 

claimed

Total amount of 

claim admitted

Amount of 

claim for the 

period of twelve 

months 

preceding the 

liquidation  

commencement 

date (Amount 

Admitted u/s 

Nature of 

claim

% share in 

total amount 

of claims 

admitted 

under this 

category

1 Vikram Puri 26.09.2020          1,85,000            1,85,000 - Unsecured 7.59%                -   

2 Praveen Kumar (Revised) 31.12.2020          3,46,000            3,46,000           1,71,000 Unsecured 14.20%                -   

3 Desh Raj 22.09.2020          7,89,320            7,89,320           1,89,320 Unsecured 32.40%                -   

4 Rajeev Manocha 22.09.2020          1,20,000            1,20,000                      -   Unsecured 4.93%                -   

5 Prem Kumar Jha 25.09.2020 4,48,077            4,48,077                      -   Unsecured 18.39%                -   

6 Manoj Kumar 08.12.2020 1,15,800            1,15,800              43,800 Unsecured 4.75%                -   

7 Sakshi Verma 4,32,000 4,32,000  1,80,000 Unsecured 17.73%                -   

Total 24,36,197 24,36,197 4,04,120 0

Amount of 

claim under 

Verification

Annexure 4

Name of the corporate debtor:Affinity Beauty Salon Private Limited.; Date of commencement of liquidation:21-08-2020; List of stakeholders as on: 31.12.2020 (28.09.2020 being the last date 

for the submission of claim form)

List of operational creditors (Employees)

Details of claim receivedSl. No. Amount of

claim 

rejected

Name of employee Details of claim admitted provisionally Amount of

contingent 

claim

Remarks, 

if any

Amount of 

any 

mutual 

dues, that 

may be set 

off


